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Select Resource List for Research on Global Political Islam (GPI)1 
 
Combined Sites: media, academic research centers and programs, government agencies 
and international policy organizations , think tanks and research institutes, advocacy 
groups. 
 
Four General, Inter-Related Categories: OIC (Organization of Islamic Cooperation); 
Violence and Security; Islamist Extremism; and Islamic Finance and Economics 
 
This list provides a cross-section of data sources, historical information, real-time news, 
ideological perspectives, and intellectual and policy analysis, for learning about Global 
Political Islam (GPI). 
 
 
Media: Individual Sites and Aggregators 
 
Al-Akhbar, http://english.al-akhbar.com 
 
Al Hayat Media Center, https://alhayatmedia.wordpress.com 
 
Al-Monitor, http://www.al-monitor.com/pulse/home.html 
 
Alltop Muslim News, http://muslim.alltop.com/ 
 
Arab News. http://www.arabnews.com/ 

BBC. http://www.bbc.com/news/ 

Caspian Weekly, http://en.caspianweekly.org 

Global Muslim Brotherhood Daily Watch, http://www.globalmbwatch.com 

Guardian, The. http://www.theguardian.com/us 

Gulf Times. http://www.gulf-times.com/Default.aspx 

International Islamic News Agency, http://www.iinanews.com/en/index.php 

Jihad Watch, http://www.jihadwatch.org 

Jihadica, http://www.jihadica.com/ 
 

                                                 
1 This is a live list, subject to periodic updates and additions. 
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Maghrebia. http://magharebia.com/en_GB 

Press TV, http://www.presstv.com/ 

Religion News Service, http://www.religionnews.com/ 

Times of India. http://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/international-home 

World Bulletin, http://www.worldbulletin.net 

 

Research Institutes and Think Tanks 

Ahl AlQuran International Quranic Center, http://www.ahl-
alquran.com/English/main.php 

Caspian Research Institute, http://caspianresearch.com 
 
IDC Herzliya Rubin Center for International Affairs 
http://www.rubincenter.org/ 
 
International Institute of Islamic Thought, http://www.iiit.org/ 
 
Foundation for Defense of Democracies, http://www.defenddemocracy.org 
 
Gatestone Institute, http://www.gatestoneinstitute.org/ 
 
Hedayah, http://www.hedayah.ae/ 
 
Institute for the Study of War, www.understandingwar.org 
 
Investigative Project on Terrorism 
www.investigativeproject.org/ 
 
Jadaliyya, http://www.jadaliyya.com 
 
KAICIID: King Abdullah bin Abdulaziz International Center for Interreligious and 
Intercultural Dialogue 
http://www.kaiciid.org/en/ 
 
Middle East Media Research Institute, http://www.memri.org 
 
Middle East Research and Information Project, http://www.merip.org 
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Pew Research Center Forum on Religion & Public Life, http://www.pewforum.org 
 
Persecution Report 
http://www.persecutionreport.org/ 
 
Quilliam Foundation, http://www.quilliamfoundation.org/ 
 
The Clarion Project, http://www.clarionproject.org/ 
 
The Handa Centre for the Study of Terrorism and Political Violence (CSTPV), University 
of St. Andrews, http://www.st-andrews.ac.uk/~cstpv/ 
 
The International Center for Not-for-Profit Law, 
http://www.icnl.org/research/monitor/oic.html 
 
The International Centre for the Study of Radicalisation, http://icsr.info/ 
 
The Meir Amit Intelligence and Terrorism Information Center, http://www.terrorism-
info.org.il 
 
Turkish Asian Center for Strategic Studies 
http://www.tasam.org/ 
 
Westminster Institute, http://www.westminsterinstitute.org 
 
 
Academic Centers. Programs and Institutes 
 
Al Azhar University, http://www.azhar.edu.eg/En/u.htm 
 
HRH Prince Alwaleed Bin Talal Centre of Islamic Studies at University of Cambridge 
http://www.cis.cam.ac.uk/ 
 
International Center for Law and Religion Studies at J. Reuben Clark Law School 
http://www.iclrs.org/ 
 
Islam and Islamic Studies Resources Aggregator Page, University of Georgia, 
http://islam.uga.edu 
 
Islamic Legal Studies Program at Harvard Law School, 
http://ilsp.law.harvard.edu/shariasource/ 
 
Oxford Centre for Islamic Studies, http://www.oxcis.ac.uk/ 
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Prince Alwaleed Bin Talal Program in Islamic Studies at Harvard University 
http://www.islamicstudies.harvard.edu/ 
 
Prince Alwaleed Bin Talal Centers at Georgetown University, 
http://acmcu.georgetown.edu/centers/ 
 
Radicalisation Research, http://www.radicalisationresearch.org 
 
The Global University of Islamic Finance (INCEIF), http://www.inceif.org 
 
 
Advocacy Groups and Activist Organizations 
 
American Islamic Forum for Democracy, http://aifdemocracy.org 
 
Center for Islamic Pluralism, http://www.islamicpluralism.org 
 
Council on American-Islamic Relations 
http://www.cair.com/ 
 
IkhwanWeb; The Muslim Brotherhood Official English Website, 
http://www.ikhwanweb.com 
 
Islamic Relief, http://www.islamic-relief.com/default.aspx 
 
Muslim Advocates, http://www.muslimadvocates.org 
 
Muslim Public Affairs Council 
http://www.mpac.org/ 
 
The Islamic Supreme Council, http://www.islamicsupremecouncil.org 
 
 
Multilateral, International, Transnational Organizations 
 
Council of the European Union 
http://consilium.europa.eu/homepage?lang=en 
 
European Commission Against Racism and Intolerance 
http://www.coe.int/t/dghl/monitoring/ecri/default_en.asp 
 
European Commission Council on Racism and Intolerance (ECRI) 
http://www.coe.int/t/dghl/monitoring/ecri/ 
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GCTF Global Counterterrorism Forum 
http://www.thegctf.org/web/guest/home 
 
International Civil Liberties Alliance, http://www.libertiesalliance.org/ 
 
Organization for Security & Cooperation in Europe (OSCE), Office for Democratic 
Institutions and Human Rights (ODIHR) 
http://www.osce.org/odihr 
 
Organisation of Islamic Cooperation (OIC) 
http://www.oic-oci.org/oicv2/home/?lan=en 
 
Organisation of Islamic Cooperation (OIC) Permanent Observer Mission to the United 
Nations 
http://www.oicun.org/ 
 
Strasbourg Consortium at the European Court of Human Rights, 
http://www.strasbourgconsortium.org/ 
 
U.N. Alliance of Civilizations, http://www.unaoc.org/ 
 
U.N. Human Rights Council, 
http://www.ohchr.org/EN/HRBodies/HRC/Pages/HRCIndex.aspx 
 
U.N. Human Rights Council, Special Rapporteur on Freedom of Religion or Belief 
http://www.ohchr.org/en/issues/freedomreligion/pages/freedomreligionindex.aspx 
 
U.N. Special Rapporteur on Freedom of Religion or Belief 
http://www.ohchr.org/EN/Issues/FreedomReligion/Pages/FreedomReligionIndex.aspx 
 
U.S. Commission on International Religious Freedom (USCIRF),  http://www.uscirf.gov 
 
U.S. Department of Justice, National Security Division, 
http://www.justice.gov/nsd/index.html 
 
U.S. Department of State, Office of Faith-Based and Community Initiatives 
http://www.state.gov/s/fbci/ 
 
U.S. Department of State, Office of International Religious Freedom, 
http://www.state.gov/j/drl/irf/ 
 
U.S. Department of the Treasury, Resource Center, http://www.treasury.gov/resource-
center/Pages/default.aspx 
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World Muslim Congress. http://www.motamaralalamalislami.org/ 

 
Islamic Finance and Economics: Sharia-Compliant and Sharia-Compatible Information 
 
Ernst &Young Islamic Financial Services Group, 
http://www.ey.com/EM/en/Services/Advisory/Advisory_IFSG-Overview 
 
Global Islamic Finance, http://www.global-islamic-finance.com 
 
Global Islamic Finance Magazine, http://www.globalislamicfinancemagazine.com 
 
Global Finance Magazine, http://www.gfmag.com/tools/best-banks/12474-worlds-best-
islamic-financial-institutions-2013.html#axzz2l25h3yc8 
 
Islamic Finance News, http://islamicfinancenews.com 
 
World Islamic Economic Foundation & Forum, http://wief.org/ 
 
Zawa Thomson Reuters, http://www.zawya.com/ 
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